Fermo 30 09 18

magmbimirng
Pos. Num. Pilota
1 768 FURLAN Giacomo
2 10 VENANZI Stefano
3 81 PASQUINI Mattia
4 14  PIUNTI Adriano
5 125 GIAMMARIA Giacomo
6 385 BRASCHI Manuel
7 34 LISl Juri
8 223 DETTORRE Manolo
9 47 BACIANINI Matteo
10 960 RINALDONI Mattia
11 36 PALLOTTA Alceste
12 292  UGOLINI Francesco
13 614 POLITI Giovanni
14 108 RICCARDI Alessandro
15 72  CINTI Corrado
16 190 BLANCA Sandro
17 232 SOLDATI Luca
18 129 RASTELLI Daniele
19 350 CAROSI Emanuele
20 841 BARDELLONI Lorenzo
21 321 BELLI Carlo Alberto
22 193 INNAMORATI Riccardo
23 317 MANCINI Michele
24 244  MARZETTI Federico
25 51 PATERNI Mariano
26 606 GALASSI Simone
27 274  CECCOLINI Gianluca
28 990 PAIANO Nicola
29 155 PAGANO Roberto
30 49  PAPA Alberto
31 2 CALISE Alessio
32 278 FEDERICI Marco
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE
MARCHE - UMBRIA
Fermo - 30 settembre 2018

Overd0_Expert_Rider MX2 - Gara 1

Classe
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Expert
Veteran
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Expert
Rider
Rider
Rider
Expert
Expert
Veteran
Rider
Expert
Expert
Rider
Expert
Veteran
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Rider
Rider
Veteran
Veteran
Rider

Expert

Elenco partenti

Categoria Motoclub

MX2 Fermignanese

MX2 | Guerrieri

MX2 Fermignanese

MX2 Royal Racing Team
MX2 Racing Terni

MX2 Valconca Fratte

MX2 Team Fix Racing Motocross
MX2 Lion Montegranaro
MX2 Trasimeno G Capecchi
MX2 G.S. Sorci Verdi

MX2 Simoncini Racing
MX2 Fermignanese

MX2 Fermignanese

MX2 Simoncini Racing
MX2 Over Competition Mx
MX2 Esanatoglia

MX2 Team Fix Racing Motocross
MX2 | Guerrieri

MX2 Scintilla

MX2 Trasimeno G Capecchi
MX2 Trasimeno G Capecchi
MX2 Cross Park Ponzano
MX2 Monterosato

MX2 Lion Montegranaro
MX2 Valconca Fratte

MX2 Lion Montegranaro
MX2 Fermignanese

MX2 Valconca Fratte

MX2 Trasimeno G Capecchi
MX2 Inossidabili Terni

MX2 Perfini School Mx
MX2 Fluvione

Esposto ore : 10:22

Fermo, domenica 30 settembre 2018
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Moto
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Yamaha
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Transp .
20496
20110
20500
20093
20466
20473
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20107
20467
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20083
20483
20503
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20109
20108
20465
17094
20506
20102
20106
20476
20458
20095
20475
20504
20516
20100
20518
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